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Brand Janey Lou's
Category Sweet Rolls/Bread

3321000
Item Description Dough, Raspberry Roll, RTO

 GTIN  
850240007730

Pack
Size
UOM
Cube

UPC Case

Shelf Life Frozen 
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum  Run
Ti

Hi
Net Weight

JL#

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

80
6.0

Oz/Lbs
.90
180
3

150
10

5
30.00
31.25
15.87
11.87
8.25

00850240007730

What can be said about this flavor roll? 
It's made from our Signature Ultimate 

Dough with real cream butter and bits of 
orange fruit. It's the ULTIMATE!

RASPBERRY

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY Lot Code =Production Date

R 4.0 05/12/2022

RTO ROLLS
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